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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 MEN  MEDALLISTS 
THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name Date of Birth Nation 

55 

Snatch 

1 101 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 100 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI 

3 94 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

C&J 

1 132 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

2 125 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI 

3 114 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

Total 

1 226 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

2 225 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI 

3 215 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

61 

Snatch 

1 120 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 115 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN 

3 96 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB 

C&J 

1 144 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN 

2 138 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 116 SHAH ABADI Amirhossein 01.01.2005 PADAFAND 

Total 

1 259 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN 

2 258 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 211 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB 

67 

Snatch 

1 123 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

2 122 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN 

3 121 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI 

C&J 

1 156 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN 

2 151 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI 

3 151 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

Total 

1 278 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN 

2 274 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

3 272 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI 

73 

Snatch 

1 137 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND 

2 135 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI 

3 120 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB 

C&J 

1 171 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND 

2 170 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI 

3 162 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB 

Total 

1 308 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND 

2 305 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI 

3 282 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB 

81 

Snatch 

1 152 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN 

2 145 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 145 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI 

C&J 

1 182 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 182 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN 

3 181 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI 

Total 

1 334 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN 

2 327 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 326 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI 

          

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 MEN  MEDALLISTS 
THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Category Lift Rank Result Name Date of Birth Nation 

89 

Snatch 

1 162 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 161 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN 

3 142 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

C&J 

1 207 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN 

2 205 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 173 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

Total 

1 368 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN 

2 367 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 315 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 

96 

Snatch 

1 176 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN 

2 163 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI 

3 156 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND 

C&J 

1 202 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI 

2 201 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN 

3 195 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND 

Total 

1 377 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN 

2 365 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI 

3 351 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND 

102 

Snatch 

1 168 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI 

2 167 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN 

3 158 HEYDARI Ahmadreza 01.01.1998 PADAFAND 

C&J 

1 211 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI 

2 206 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

3 204 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN 

Total 

1 379 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI 

2 371 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN 

3 363 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

109 

Snatch 

1 164 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 160 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

3 160 GHASEMI Ali 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI 

C&J 

1 202 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 195 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

3 190 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

Total 

1 366 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

2 355 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 

3 347 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 

109+ 

Snatch 

1 191 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI 

2 181 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI 

3 180 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND 

C&J 

1 226 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI 

2 207 FATHI Aboulfazl 01.01.2005 NIROYE ZAMINI 

3 201 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI 

Total 

1 417 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI 

2 382 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI 

3 380 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND 

          

  
  



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank Team 
Category 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 109+ 

1 ZOB AHAN 79/1 81/1 81/1 0/0 81/1 81/1 81/1 73/1 75/1 0/0 632/8 

2 MELI HAFARI 75/1 0/0 71/1 75/1 69/1 0/0 78/1 84/1 0/0 157/2 609/8 

3 MANATEGH NAFT KHIZ 74/1 78/1 0/0 0/0 78/1 78/1 0/0 70/1 152/2 61/1 591/8 

4 PADAFAND 0/0 67/1 76/1 148/2 0/0 69/1 69/1 23/1 0/0 68/1 520/8 

5 NIROYE ZAMINI 0/0 0/0 0/0 125/2 64/1 66/1 66/1 0/0 67/1 131/2 519/8 

6 OGHAB 0/0 68/1 129/2 69/1 65/1 63/1 0/0 65/1 0/0 57/1 516/8 

TOTAL 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 7 48 

               

  



 

 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 MEN  MEDALS 
THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

Rank 
 

Flag Gold Silver Bronze 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

1 ZOB AHAN 
 

12 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 MELI HAFARI 
 

7 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ  

7 7 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 PADAFAND 
 

4 1 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 NIROYE 
ZAMINI  

0 1 1 13 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 OGHAB 
 

0 0 5 8 8 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 55 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 25 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 92 98 101 101 

2 76 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI A 91 97 100 100 

3 80 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 84 90 94 94 
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INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 61 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 55 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 111 116 120 120 

2 21 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN A 103 112 115 115 

3 20 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 85 90 96 96 

4 44 SHAH ABADI Amirhossein 01.01.2005 PADAFAND A 85 91 91 91 

           

  



 
INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 67 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 74 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 116 123 128 123 

2 16 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN A 115 122 127 122 

3 71 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI A 110 121 124 121 

4 56 AGHAEE Erfan 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 100 --- --- 100 

5 48 SHABANI Sina 01.01.2008 OGHAB A 85 90 95 95 

           

  



 
INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 73 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 4 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND A 132 137 143 137 

2 28 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI A 120 130 135 135 

3 9 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 115 120 126 120 

4 58 SANGI Mohammad hadi 01.01.2003 PADAFAND A 100 111 115 115 

5 40 SHOJAEE Abbas 01.01.2004 NIROYE ZAMINI A 110 115 115 115 

6 6 ESMAEELI Amir 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 110 117 118 110 

           

  



 
INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 81 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 69 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN A 141 146 152 152 

2 50 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 138 145 150 145 

3 18 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI A 137 145 145 145 

4 53 SHAHBA Hadi 01.01.2006 OGHAB A 120 127 132 132 

5 85 HASANI Alireza 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 120 128 132 120 

           

  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 89 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 89 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 156 162 166 162 

2 93 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN A 150 157 161 161 

3 82 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 130 137 142 142 

4 94 HARIRCHI Bahram 01.01.1999 NIROYE ZAMINI A 135 136 143 135 

5 96 HOSSEINZADEH Amirhossein 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 122 128 132 128 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 96 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 24 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN A 160 170 176 176 

2 51 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI A 157 163 166 163 

3 23 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND A 150 156 160 156 

4 30 SHIR MOHAMMADI Hamidreza 09.02.1997 NIROYE ZAMINI A 140 150 155 155 

           

  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 102 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 68 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI A 159 166 168 168 

2 41 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN A 150 160 167 167 

3 33 HEYDARI Ahmadreza 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A 158 158 168 158 

4 35 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 157 166 168 157 

5 70 KHOSRAVI Pourya 17.08.2004 OGHAB A 130 140 145 140 

           

  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN 109 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 38 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 157 164 --- 164 

2 19 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 150 160 165 160 

3 83 GHASEMI Ali 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 151 160 167 160 

4 10 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 157 164 164 157 

           

  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 

SENIOR 

MEN +109 SNATCH 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 3 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI A 183 191 --- 191 

2 61 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI A 165 181 192 181 

3 11 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A 163 180 190 180 

4 8 ESFANDARI Alireza 05.06.2007 NIROYE ZAMINI A 162 170 175 175 

5 54 HASANPOUR Reza 01.01.1999 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ A 164 182 183 164 

6 43 FATHI Aboulfazl 01.01.2005 NIROYE ZAMINI A 150 161 170 161 

7 45 MIR GHORBANI Seyed mahdi 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 130 151 162 151 

           

  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
       

MEN 55 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 80 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 123 123 132 132 

2 76 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI A 116 125 127 125 

3 25 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 114 122 124 114 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
       

MEN 61 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 21 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN A 137 144 --- 144 

2 55 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 138 145 146 138 

3 44 SHAH ABADI Amirhossein 01.01.2005 PADAFAND A 105 116 116 116 

4 20 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 115 125 126 115 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 67 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 16 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN A 150 156 165 156 

2 71 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI A 134 151 157 151 

3 74 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 140 151 155 151 

4 56 AGHAEE Erfan 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 125 --- --- 125 

5 48 SHABANI Sina 01.01.2008 OGHAB A 110 120 123 123 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 73 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 4 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND A 162 171 182 171 

2 28 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI A 160 170 178 170 

3 9 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 155 162 170 162 

4 40 SHOJAEE Abbas 01.01.2004 NIROYE ZAMINI A 138 146 152 146 

5 58 SANGI Mohammad hadi 01.01.2003 PADAFAND A 120 136 139 139 

6 6 ESMAEELI Amir 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 135 146 146 135 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 81 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 50 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 171 182 --- 182 

2 69 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN A 170 177 182 182 

3 18 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI A 170 181 183 181 

4 85 HASANI Alireza 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 151 160 168 168 

5 53 SHAHBA Hadi 01.01.2006 OGHAB A 140 150 156 156 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 89 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 93 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN A 195 202 207 207 

2 89 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 193 200 205 205 

3 82 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 165 173 182 173 

4 94 HARIRCHI Bahram 01.01.1999 NIROYE ZAMINI A 170 172 181 172 

5 96 HOSSEINZADEH Amirhossein 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 150 158 163 163 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 96 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 51 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI A 194 200 202 202 

2 24 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN A 187 195 201 201 

3 23 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND A 186 195 201 195 

4 30 SHIR MOHAMMADI 
Hamidreza 

09.02.1997 NIROYE ZAMINI A 170 180 186 186 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 102 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 68 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI A 194 205 211 211 

2 35 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 195 206 212 206 

3 41 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN A 193 204 211 204 

4 70 KHOSRAVI Pourya 17.08.2004 OGHAB A 170 184 192 184 

5 33 HEYDARI Ahmadreza 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A --- --- --- --- 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 109 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 38 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 188 202 210 202 

2 19 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 185 195 --- 195 

3 10 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 190 202 202 190 

4 83 GHASEMI Ali 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 180 186 192 186 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN +109 JERK 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group 1 2 3 Result 

1 3 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI A 226 --- --- 226 

2 43 FATHI Aboulfazl 01.01.2005 NIROYE ZAMINI A 185 196 207 207 

3 61 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI A 201 --- --- 201 

4 11 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A 200 --- --- 200 

5 8 ESFANDARI Alireza 05.06.2007 NIROYE ZAMINI A 192 200 205 200 

6 54 HASANPOUR Reza 01.01.1999 
MANATEGH 
NAFT KHIZ A 197 --- --- 197 

7 45 MIR GHORBANI Seyed mahdi 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 160 180 --- 160 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 55 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 80 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 94 132 226 

2 76 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI A 100 125 225 

3 25 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 101 114 215 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 61 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 21 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN A 115 144 259 

2 55 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 120 138 258 

3 20 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 96 115 211 

4 44 SHAH ABADI Amirhossein 01.01.2005 PADAFAND A 91 116 207 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 67 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 16 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN A 122 156 278 

2 74 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 123 151 274 

3 71 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI A 121 151 272 

4 56 AGHAEE Erfan 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 100 125 225 

5 48 SHABANI Sina 01.01.2008 OGHAB A 95 123 218 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 73 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 4 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND A 137 171 308 

2 28 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI A 135 170 305 

3 9 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB A 120 162 282 

4 40 SHOJAEE Abbas 01.01.2004 NIROYE ZAMINI A 115 146 261 

5 58 SANGI Mohammad hadi 01.01.2003 PADAFAND A 115 139 254 

6 6 ESMAEELI Amir 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 110 135 245 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 81 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 69 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN A 152 182 334 

2 50 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 145 182 327 

3 18 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI A 145 181 326 

4 53 SHAHBA Hadi 01.01.2006 OGHAB A 132 156 288 

5 85 HASANI Alireza 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 120 168 288 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 89 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 93 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN A 161 207 368 

2 89 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 162 205 367 

3 82 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND A 142 173 315 

4 94 HARIRCHI Bahram 01.01.1999 NIROYE ZAMINI A 135 172 307 

5 96 HOSSEINZADEH Amirhossein 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 128 163 291 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

       

MEN 96 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 24 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN A 176 201 377 

2 51 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI A 163 202 365 

3 23 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND A 156 195 351 

4 30 SHIR MOHAMMADI Hamidreza 09.02.1997 NIROYE ZAMINI A 155 186 341 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
       

MEN 102 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 68 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI A 168 211 379 

2 41 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN A 167 204 371 

3 35 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 157 206 363 

4 70 KHOSRAVI Pourya 17.08.2004 OGHAB A 140 184 324 

5 33 HEYDARI Ahmadreza 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A 158 0 0 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
       

MEN 109 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 38 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 164 202 366 

2 19 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN A 160 195 355 

3 10 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 157 190 347 

4 83 GHASEMI Ali 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI A 160 186 346 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
       

MEN +109 Total 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank LOT Name Date of Birth Team Group Snatch Jerk Total 

1 3 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI A 191 226 417 

2 61 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI A 181 201 382 

3 11 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND A 180 200 380 

4 8 ESFANDARI Alireza 05.06.2007 NIROYE ZAMINI A 175 200 375 

5 43 FATHI Aboulfazl 01.01.2005 NIROYE ZAMINI A 161 207 368 

6 54 HASANPOUR Reza 01.01.1999 MANATEGH NAFT 
KHIZ 

A 164 197 361 

7 45 MIR GHORBANI Seyed mahdi 01.01.2004 OGHAB A 151 160 311 

           

  
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 
     

MEN Sinclair Scores 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank Name Date of Birth Team Body Weight Total Sinclair 

1 MAKVANDI Ali 01.01.1996 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 86.5 367 432.18 

2 JAVADI Mir mostafa 22.06.2000 ZOB AHAN 89.1 368 427.59 

3 MOEENI Alireza 01.01.2001 ZOB AHAN 96.5 377 423.72 

4 DEHDAR Reza 02.07.1995 MELI HAFARI 101.4 379 418.14 

5 DAVOUDI Ali 22.03.1999 MELI HAFARI 181.7 417 417.16 

6 NASIRI Alireza 01.01.2005 MELI HAFARI 97.1 365 409.25 

7 BIRANVAND Hossein 01.01.2002 ZOB AHAN 103.4 371 406.51 

8 BIRANVAND Abdoullah 01.01.2003 ZOB AHAN 82.4 334 402.56 

9 ZAREI Mostafa 01.01.1991 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 79.8 327 400.54 

10 ZARE Abolfazl 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 104.1 366 400.11 

11 MARDANI Sepehr 07.08.2001 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 103.8 363 397.22 

12 KESHTKAR Ali 01.01.2001 PADAFAND 95.4 351 396.29 

13 BAGHI Reza 01.01.1999 PADAFAND 73.5 308 394.45 

14 SALEHIPOUR Ilia 10.03.2005 MELI HAFARI 82.7 326 392.21 

15 MOTAMEDI Rasoul 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 103.1 355 389.37 

16 ZAREI Meysam 01.01.1997 MELI HAFARI 74.7 305 387.07 

17 SHIR MOHAMMADI Hamidreza 09.02.1997 NIROYE ZAMINI 96.7 341 382.95 

18 DADRES Mohsen 01.01.1995 MELI HAFARI 175.3 382 382 

19 SHARIFI Ayat 01.01.1998 PADAFAND 159.3 380 381.17 

20 FATHI Aboulfazl 01.01.2005 NIROYE ZAMINI 127.7 368 380.36 

21 ESFANDARI Alireza 05.06.2007 NIROYE ZAMINI 168.2 375 375.22 

22 GHASEMI Ali 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI 108.9 346 372.72 

23 PAIDAR Arya 01.01.2004 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 110.7 347 371.92 

24 GHASHGHAEI Hafez 16.03.1995 ZOB AHAN 68.4 278 371.52 

25 KHALAJI Mahdi 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 87.2 315 369.57 

26 NAJAFI Hossein 01.01.2000 PADAFAND 67.6 274 368.85 

27 DAVASARI Mehrab 01.01.2007 ZOB AHAN 62.1 259 368.46 

28 HASANPOUR Reza 01.01.1999 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 141.5 361 366.51 

29 AHMAD NEJAD Shayan 16.11.2005 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 62.8 258 364.27 

30 AGHILIKHAH Shahrokh 01.01.2001 MELI HAFARI 68.9 272 361.88 
  



 

INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

     

MEN Sinclair Scores 

THIRD WEEK IRANIAN JUNIOR & SENIOR WEIGHTLIFTING LEAGUE 
SENIOR 

Rank Name Date of Birth Team Body Weight Total Sinclair 

31 DAVASARI Mohammad mahdi 01.01.2003 OGHAB 74.2 282 359.23 

32 HARIRCHI Bahram 01.01.1999 NIROYE ZAMINI 89.8 307 355.49 

33 KHOSRAVI Pourya 17.08.2004 OGHAB 103.1 324 355.37 

34 HOSSEINZADEH Amirhossein 01.01.2004 OGHAB 82.1 291 351.36 

35 HASANI Alireza 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI 82 288 347.95 

36 SHAHBA Hadi 01.01.2006 OGHAB 82.8 288 346.29 

37 DEHGHANI Peyman 01.01.1998 ZOB AHAN 56.2 226 345.16 

38 GOL PARVAR Hasan 01.01.1991 MELI HAFARI 57 225 340.07 

39 SHOJAEE Abbas 01.01.2004 NIROYE ZAMINI 74.6 261 331.47 

40 SANGI Mohammad hadi 01.01.2003 PADAFAND 72 254 329.18 

41 CHAPASH Mohammad 01.01.2005 
MANATEGH NAFT 

KHIZ 56.5 215 327.07 

42 MOHAMMADI Matin 01.01.2003 OGHAB 58.4 211 313.33 

43 ESMAEELI Amir 01.01.2000 NIROYE ZAMINI 73.9 245 312.81 

44 MIR GHORBANI Seyed mahdi 01.01.2004 OGHAB 163.5 311 311.51 

45 AGHAEE Erfan 01.01.2003 OGHAB 68.7 225 299.88 

46 SHAH ABADI Amirhossein 01.01.2005 PADAFAND 61.7 207 295.78 

47 SHABANI Sina 01.01.2008 OGHAB 67.9 218 292.66 



 


